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Name

Holt, McKenzie

Stout, Kyle

White, Layla

Keenan, Skylar

Urban, Jayden

Lim, Emily

Treaster, Analeena

Marty, Marilyn

Clare, Angela

Segura Reyes, Yamila

Herman, Brylee

Delgado, Antonio

Suh, Joshua

Vignesh, Vishruth

Wagner, Katelyn

Tuttle, Maddyson

Perrine, Jason

Turner, Colin

Gallagher, Gabriella

Keller, Delanna

School

CCTI HOSA HORNETS

Berks East - HOSA PM

Reading Muhlenberg Career and
Technology Center

Western Montgomery Career And
Technology Center

Downingtown East High School

Central Bucks HS South- CB South
HOSA

SUN Area Technical Institute

Delaware Valley High School-
Delaware Valley HOSA

Monroe Career & Technical Institute-
HOSA Gold

J. P. McCaskey High School

Lehigh CTI - Health Sciences-AM

Dauphin County Technical School

North Penn High School

Conestoga High School A

Oley Valley School District

Trinity Area High School

Fayette County CTI - PM

Lebanon County CTC - TNT (Tooth
and Tendon)

North Montco Technical Career Center

Lebanon County CTC - Smiles in
Motion
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Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Section

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89749

89750

89750

89750

89750

89750

89750

Time

03/12/2026
09:00 AM

03/12/2026
09:14 AM

03/12/2026
09:28 AM

03/12/2026
09:42 AM

03/12/2026
09:56 AM

03/12/2026
10:10 AM

03/12/2026
10:24 AM

03/12/2026
10:38 AM

03/12/2026
10:52 AM

03/12/2026
11:06 AM

03/12/2026
11:20 AM

03/12/2026
11:34 AM

03/12/2026
11:48 AM

03/12/2026
12:02 PM

03/12/2026
09:00 AM

03/12/2026
09:14 AM

03/12/2026
09:28 AM

03/12/2026
09:42 AM

03/12/2026
09:56 AM

03/12/2026
10:10 AM

Event
ID

10454

11039

12257

10246

10180

10942

11419

12534

11860

11434

12179

10015

10714

12048

10277

10732

11195

12261

12911

12277

BusTime

13



Kier, Katlin

Sashikumar, Mridu

Gogineni, Manasvi

Brennan, Chloe

Jones, Aniyah

Guan, Fiona

Senthilkumar,
Shaktinetra

Berks West - Early Birds

Spring-Ford Area High School

B. Reed Henderson High School

Berks West - Sunset

York County School of Technology

North Allegheny

Great Valley School District
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Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

89750

89750

89750

89750

89750

89750

89750

03/12/2026
10:24 AM

03/12/2026
10:38 AM

03/12/2026
10:52 AM

03/12/2026
11:06 AM

03/12/2026
11:20 AM

03/12/2026
11:34 AM

03/12/2026
11:48 AM

11504

12099

12151

11277

11619

10630

10894
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