

Event Report Sorted by Section

- Created on 03/11/2026 08:03 PM
- 2026 PENN HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Physical Therapy Health Professions Events (132605) Round #2

Name	School	State	Region	Class	Section	Time	Event ID	BusTime
Holt, McKenzie	CCTI HOSA HORNETS	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 09:00 AM	10454	
Stout, Kyle	Berks East - HOSA PM	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 09:14 AM	11039	
White, Layla	Reading Muhlenberg Career and Technology Center	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 09:28 AM	12257	
Keenan, Skylar	Western Montgomery Career And Technology Center	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 09:42 AM	10246	
Urban, Jayden	Downingtown East High School	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 09:56 AM	10180	
Lim, Emily	Central Bucks HS South- CB South HOSA	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 10:10 AM	10942	
Treaster, Analeena	SUN Area Technical Institute	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 10:24 AM	11419	
Marty, Marilyn	Delaware Valley High School- Delaware Valley HOSA	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 10:38 AM	12534	
Clare, Angela	Monroe Career & Technical Institute- HOSA Gold	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 10:52 AM	11860	
Segura Reyes, Yamila	J. P. McCaskey High School	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 11:06 AM	11434	
Herman, Brylee	Lehigh CTI - Health Sciences-AM	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 11:20 AM	12179	
Delgado, Antonio	Dauphin County Technical School	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 11:34 AM	10015	
Suh, Joshua	North Penn High School	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 11:48 AM	10714	
Vignesh, Vishruth	Conestoga High School A	PA		Secondary	89749	03/12/2026 12:02 PM	12048	
Wagner, Katelyn	Oley Valley School District	PA		Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 09:00 AM	10277	
Tuttle, Maddyson	Trinity Area High School	PA		Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 09:14 AM	10732	
Perrine, Jason	Fayette County CTI - PM	PA		Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 09:28 AM	11195	
Turner, Colin	Lebanon County CTC - TNT (Tooth and Tendon)	PA		Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 09:42 AM	12261	
Gallagher, Gabriella	North Montco Technical Career Center	PA		Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 09:56 AM	12911	
Keller, Delanna	Lebanon County CTC - Smiles in Motion	PA		Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 10:10 AM	12277	

Kier, Katlin	Berks West - Early Birds	PA	Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 10:24 AM	11504
Sashikumar, Mridu	Spring-Ford Area High School	PA	Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 10:38 AM	12099
Gogineni, Manasvi	B. Reed Henderson High School	PA	Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 10:52 AM	12151
Brennan, Chloe	Berks West - Sunset	PA	Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 11:06 AM	11277
Jones, Aniyah	York County School of Technology	PA	Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 11:20 AM	11619
Guan, Fiona	North Allegheny	PA	Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 11:34 AM	10630
Senthikumar, Shaktinetra	Great Valley School District	PA	Secondary	89750	03/12/2026 11:48 AM	10894
